INVERLOCH FISH & CHIPS SHOP

FISH

Flake
Whiting
Barramundi
Snapper

Grilled extra

4 Flat Head Tails ($2.80each )

(Fried only)

® Normal fried fish is battered.

$7.20
$7.20
$7.80

$7.90

50.50

$10.00

® Grilled fish with crumb and flour

SEAFOOD

Calamari Ring
Crabstick
Prawn

Scallop

Fish cake
Chicken Pattie

Chicken Schnitzel Pattie

CHIPS

Minimum Chips (700g Frozen Chips)

Large Chips (1200g Frozen Chips)

$1.40
$1.80
$1.90
$2.60
$2.40
$3.50

$6.00

$4.00

$5.50

Phone Order: 56741175,

SNACK
Chicken Nugget $1.00
Chicken Strip $1.20
Chicken Teriyaki Nugget $1.40
Corn Jack $2.70
Spring Roll $2.90
Chiko Roll $2.90
Dim Sim (or Steamed) $1.20
Potato Cake $1.30
Pickled Onion $1.20
Pineapple Fritter $2.20
Dim Sim in Batter $2.00
Hotdog in Batter $2.50
Hamburger in Batter $3.80
SOUVLAKI
Chicken Souvlaki $11.00
Lamb Souvlaki $11.00
Mixed (Lamb & Chicken) Souvlaki $14.50
Fish Souvlaki (Grilled Flake) $11.00

(Lettuce , Tomato, raw onion, Garlic sauce)

Sauce

Gravy $3.00
Tomato Sauce/ Vinegar /soy sauce $1.00
Tartar ( BBQ, Chilli, Mayonnaise )Sauce $2.00

Coleslaw/Garden Salad $6.00
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INVERLOCH FISH & CHIPS SHOP

HAMBURGER

Plain (Lettuce, Hamburger, Tomato Sauce) $6.50
Tomato $7.00
Onion $7.00
Egg $7.00
Bacon $7.00
Cheese $7.00
Lot $8.50
Super Burger (Lot + Pineapple) $9.50

OTHER BURGERS
Chicken Schnitzel Burger $8.50
Chicken schnitzel, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Cheese
Chicken Burger $6.00
Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise
Chicken Cheese Burger $6.50
Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Cheese
Chicken Parma Burger $10.00
Chicken Parma, Lettuce, Tomato
Fish Burger $9.00
Grilled Flake, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Cheese
Vegie Burger $7.50
Vegie Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese,
Onion & Tomato Sauce
Egg Bacon Roll ( No Sauce) 5.50

Egg Bacon Cheese Roll ( No Sauce) 6.00

Phone Order: 56741175,

STEAK IN ROLL

Plain (Lettuce, Steak, Tomato Sauce) $8.50
Tomato $9.00

Onion $9.00
Egg $9.00
Bacon $9.00
Cheese $9.00
Lot $10.50

CHICKEN PACK
Chicken Schnitzel Pack $10.50

Chicken Schnitzel, Minimum Chips, 1 Gravy

Chicken Parma Pack $10.50

Chicken Parma, Minimum Chips

Parma Pack + Gravy $12.50
FISH PACK

Sea Food Pack $14.50

1 Minimum Chips, 1 Flake, 1 Crabstick,

1 Prawn, 2 Calamari Rings

Family Fish pack $39.50

1 Large chips, 4 Flakes, 4 Potato Cakes, 4 Dim Sims

® Flake can be changed into Whiting.

® Grilled Fish extra S0.50 each.
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