

# INVERLOCH FISH & CHIPS SHOP

## FISH

Flake	\$7.20
Whiting	\$7.20
Barramundi	\$7.80
Snapper	\$7.90
<i>Grilled extra</i>	<i>\$0.50</i>
4 Flat Head Tails (\$2.80each ) (Fried only)	\$10.00
● <i>Normal fried fish is battered.</i>	
● <i>Grilled fish with crumb and flour</i>	

## SEAFOOD

Calamari Ring	\$1.40
Crabstick	\$1.80
Prawn	\$1.90
Scallop	\$2.60
Fish cake	\$2.40
Chicken Pattie	\$3.50
Chicken Schnitzel Pattie	\$6.00

## CHIPS

Minimum Chips (700g Frozen Chips)	\$4.00
Large Chips (1200g Frozen Chips)	\$5.50

## SNACK

Chicken Nugget	\$1.00
Chicken Strip	\$1.20
Chicken Teriyaki Nugget	\$1.40
Corn Jack	\$2.70
Spring Roll	\$2.90
Chiko Roll	\$2.90
Dim Sim (or Steamed)	\$1.20
Potato Cake	\$1.30
Pickled Onion	\$1.20
Pineapple Fritter	\$2.20
Dim Sim in Batter	\$2.00
Hotdog in Batter	\$2.50
Hamburger in Batter	\$3.80

## SOUVLAKI

Chicken Souvlaki	\$11.00
Lamb Souvlaki	\$11.00
Mixed (Lamb & Chicken) Souvlaki	\$14.50
Fish Souvlaki (Grilled Flake)	\$11.00
(Lettuce , Tomato, raw onion, Garlic sauce)	

## Sauce

Gravy	\$3.00
Tomato Sauce/ Vinegar /soy sauce	\$1.00
Tartar ( BBQ, Chilli, Mayonnaise )Sauce	\$2.00
Coleslaw/Garden Salad	\$6.00

# INVERLOCH FISH & CHIPS SHOP

## HAMBURGER

Plain (Lettuce, Hamburger, Tomato Sauce)	\$6.50
Tomato	\$7.00
Onion	\$7.00
Egg	\$7.00
Bacon	\$7.00
Cheese	\$7.00
Lot	\$8.50
Super Burger (Lot + Pineapple)	\$9.50

## STEAK IN ROLL

Plain (Lettuce, Steak, Tomato Sauce)	\$8.50
Tomato	\$9.00
Onion	\$9.00
Egg	\$9.00
Bacon	\$9.00
Cheese	\$9.00
Lot	\$10.50

## OTHER BURGERS

Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$8.50
Chicken schnitzel, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Cheese	
Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise	
Chicken Cheese Burger	\$6.50
Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Cheese	
Chicken Parma Burger	\$10.00
Chicken Parma, Lettuce, Tomato	
Fish Burger	\$9.00
Grilled Flake, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Cheese	
Vegie Burger	\$7.50
Vegie Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion & Tomato Sauce	
Egg Bacon Roll ( No Sauce)	5.50
Egg Bacon Cheese Roll ( No Sauce)	6.00

## CHICKEN PACK

Chicken Schnitzel Pack	\$10.50
Chicken Schnitzel, Minimum Chips, 1 Gravy	
Chicken Parma Pack	\$10.50
Chicken Parma, Minimum Chips	
Parma Pack + Gravy	\$12.50

## FISH PACK

Sea Food Pack	\$14.50
1 Minimum Chips, 1 Flake, 1 Crabstick, 1 Prawn, 2 Calamari Rings	
Family Fish pack	\$39.50
1 Large chips, 4 Flakes, 4 Potato Cakes, 4 Dim Sims	
● <i>Flake can be changed into Whiting.</i>	
● <i>Grilled Fish extra \$0.50 each.</i>	